
SCHEDULE - RED DRAGONS
summer 2006 / ETOBICOKE - CARLING LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 17, 06 0 RESCUE RANGERS 3 RED DRAGONS 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 24, 06 1 RED DRAGONS 2 CALIFORNIA WHALERS 10:00 pm -

Mon, May 29, 06 1 RED DRAGONS 3 KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 05, 06 2 RED DRAGONS 2 THE DEVILS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 07, 06 0 RED DRAGONS 6 PUSHAS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 15, 06 2 ETOBICOKE EAGLES 3 RED DRAGONS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 19, 06 0 RED DRAGONS 1 RESCUE RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 21, 06 2 ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS 2 RED DRAGONS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 26, 06 2 CALIFORNIA WHALERS 5 RED DRAGONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 05, 06 1 KNIGHTS 2 RED DRAGONS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 06, 06 8 PUSHAS 6 RED DRAGONS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 10, 06 0 THE DEVILS 0 RED DRAGONS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 17, 06 2 RED DRAGONS 3 ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 20, 06 2 RED DRAGONS 2 ETOBICOKE EAGLES 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 24, 06 1 2 RED DRAGONS 1 ETOBICOKE EAGLES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 27, 06 1 3 ETOBICOKE EAGLES 1 RED DRAGONS 7:00 pm -


